Teachable Moments
2016-2017 School Calendar
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Important Dates / \
Stoneham
( OPEN CLOSED \\ Phone: 781-665-4100

Mon. Oct. 10™-Columbus Day
Fri. Nov. 11™-Veteran's Day

Mon. Jan. 16™-MLK Day
Mon. Apr. 17™-Patriot's Day

CLOSE EARLY
Friday Dec 23" - 1 PM

Thurs. & Fri. Nov. 24™ & 25™ Thanksgiving Break

Mon. Dec. 26™ Christmas
Mon. Jan. 2"- New Years
Mon. Feb. 20™-President's Day
Mon. May 29™"-Memorial Day
Mon & Tues. July 3™ & 4™-Independence Day
Thurs. & Fri. Aug. 24™, 25™, Fri. Sept. 15t

Tax ID: 27-1978181

MelissaSD@teachablemomentsstoneham.com

Melrose

Phone: 781-620-2785
Tax ID: 46-1081277

linda@teachablemomentsstoneham.com
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\ Fax #: 781-665-4102 /
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